Race Date

August 11, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Mission
Team Score (places): 27
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O Ul WN PR

Ayvery Gonzalez
Arianna Mares
Sidney Perez
Alexa Diaz
Natalia Morales
Aaliyah Gaona

Team - Palmview
Team Score (places): 29

197
199
201
200
204
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Adamaris Chico
Lucia Leza
Yariz Ybarra
Gabby Reyna
Yoxi Cadena

Team - RGC
Team Score (places): Inc.

91
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90
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Yiarah Garza
Kendra Gonzalez
Aubrey Benitez
Yazmin Asancion

RGC Rattlers XC Invitational Meet
Final Team Results

Girls

9th Grade Boys and Girls

Grade

Class - A

Overall
Place
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Team - ROWE LADY WARRIORS
Team Score (places): Inc.

289
288
287
286
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D'Vyne Galvan
Angela Alvarez
Ana Andrade
Jaylyn Gonzalez

Team - Roma
Team Score (places): Inc.

334
336
335
333
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Fernanda Salazar
Samantha Rodriguez
Frida Garcia

Paola Cantu
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Results by: Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing
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Cumulative
Place

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:56.0

2
5
10
18
27
(37)

16:44.7 16:44.7
16:54.3 33:39.1
17:22.5 51:01.6
18:52.7 1:09:54.4
19:45.8  1:29:40.2
21:48.7 1:51:28.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 17:59.2

1
5
11
18
29

15:13.3 15:13.3
17:10.7 32:24.0
17:43.8 50:07.8
17:445 1.07:52.3
22:03.9 1:29:56.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

14:21.4 14:21.4
17:40.9 32:02.3
22:07.5 54:09.9
27:10.9 1:21:20.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

18:08.6 18:08.6
18:34.3 36:43.0
19:28.3 56:11.4
20:06.0 1.16:17.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

15:54.2 15:54.2
18:20.0 34:14.3
20:18.0 54:32.3
22:33.4  1:17:05.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:09.5
0:37.7
2:07.9
3:01.0
5:03.9

0:00.0
1:57.3
2:30.4
2:31.1
6:50.6

0:00.0
3:194
7:46.1
12:49.4

0:00.0
0:25.6
1:19.6
1:57.3

0:00.0
2:25.7
4:23.8
6:39.2
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Race Date RGC Rattlers XC Invitational Meet

August 11, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls
9th Grade Boys and Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Zapata Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 10 Sandra Martinez 9 Less Than 5 19:03.2 19:03.2 0:00.0
2 18 Danica Vela 9 Less Than 5 23:11.3 42:14.5 4:08.1
3 14 Sophia Perez 9 Less Than 5 23:20.2  1:05:34.7 4:17.0
Team - Mission Sharyland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 186 Isela Iruegas 9 Less Than 5 18:51.9 18:51.9 0:00.0
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