Final Team Results

Girls

9th Grade Boys and Girls

Class - A

	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Overall</u> <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>		
Team - Mission					Finish Position - 1					
Team Score (places): 27						Average Time: 17:56.0				
1	120	Ayvery Gonzalez	9	2	2	16:44.7	16:44.7	0:00.0		
2	115	Arianna Mares	9	3	5	16:54.3	33:39.1	0:09.5		
3	121	Sidney Perez	9	5	10	17:22.5	51:01.6	0:37.7		
4	122	Alexa Diaz	9	8	18	18:52.7	1:09:54.4	2:07.9		
5	124	Natalia Morales	9	9	27	19:45.8	1:29:40.2	3:01.0		
6	123	Aaliyah Gaona	9	(10)	(37)	21:48.7	1:51:28.9	5:03.9		
Team - Palmview					Finish Positio	on - 2				
Te	eam S	Score (places): 29				Average Time: 17:59.2				
1	197	Adamaris Chico	9	1	1	15:13.3	15:13.3	0:00.0		
2	199	Lucia Leza	9	4	5	17:10.7	32:24.0	1:57.3		
3	201	Yariz Ybarra	9	6	11	17:43.8	50:07.8	2:30.4		
4	200	Gabby Reyna	9	7	18	17:44.5	1:07:52.3	2:31.1		
5	204	Yoxi Cadena	9	11	29	22:03.9	1:29:56.3	6:50.6		
Team - RGC					Finish Positio	nish Position - Inc.				
Team Score (places): Inc.						Average Time:				
1	91	Yiarah Garza	9	Less Than 5		14:21.4	14:21.4	0:00.0		
2	89	Kendra Gonzalez	9	Less Than 5		17:40.9	32:02.3	3:19.4		
3	90	Aubrey Benitez	9	Less Than 5		22:07.5	54:09.9	7:46.1		
4	87	Yazmin Asancion	9	Less Than 5		27:10.9	1:21:20.8	12:49.4		
Team - ROWE LADY WARRIO			ORS		Finish Positio	ish Position - Inc.				
Te	eam S	Score (places): Inc.				Average Time:				
1	289	D'Vyne Galvan	9	Less Than 5		18:08.6	18:08.6	0:00.0		
2	288	Angela Alvarez	9	Less Than 5		18:34.3	36:43.0	0:25.6		
3	287	Ana Andrade	9	Less Than 5		19:28.3	56:11.4	1:19.6		
4	286	Jaylyn Gonzalez	9	Less Than 5		20:06.0	1:16:17.4	1:57.3		
Team - Roma					Finish Position - Inc.					
Team Score (places): Inc.					Average Time:					
1	334	Fernanda Salazar	9	Less Than 5		15:54.2	15:54.2	0:00.0		
2	336	Samantha Rodriguez	9	Less Than 5		18:20.0	34:14.3	2:25.7		
3	335	Frida Garcia	9	Less Than 5		20:18.0	54:32.3	4:23.8		
4	333	Paola Cantu	9	Less Than 5		22:33.4	1:17:05.8	6:39.2		

Final Team Results

Girls

9th Grade Boys and Girls

Class - A

	Bib No	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Overall</u> <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>		
Team - Zapata			Finish Position - Inc.							
Team Score (places): Inc.					Average Time:					
1	10	Sandra Martinez	9	Less Than 5		19:03.2	19:03.2	0:00.0		
2	18	Danica Vela	9	Less Than 5		23:11.3	42:14.5	4:08.1		
3	14	Sophia Perez	9	Less Than 5		23:20.2	1:05:34.7	4:17.0		
Team - Mission Sharyland			Finish Position - Inc.							
Team Score (places): Inc.				Average Time:						
1	186	Isela Iruegas	9	Less Than 5		18:51.9	18:51.9	0:00.0		